
Tuesday, June 13 Wednesday, June 14

Break

Lunch

Lunch

Break

2023 IAFNS Annual Summer Science Symposium 
Agenda at a Glance – National Press Club

Welcome

Advancements in Dietary Bioactive Science 

Keynote: Current Direction of and Challenges 

Facing FDA/CFSAN

Hazard, Risk and Global Regulations 

Reception

Non-Chemical Protection of Food

Food Packaging and Recycling Innovations 

Classification of Foods Using Processing Level and 

Formulation 

Heavy Metals in Food: Regulatory Update and 

Mitigation Strategies

Updated March 31, 2023

What to Cover? Science Journalism and Story 

Selection

AI in Food and Nutrition

*ET

9:30am

10am

10:30am

11am

11:30am

12pm

12:30pm

1pm

1:30pm

2pm

2:30pm

3pm

3:30pm

4pm

4:30pm

5pm

5:30pm

8pm 


	Slide 1

