2023 IAFNS Annual Summer Science Symposium Agenda at a Glance – National Press Club

	Tuesday, June 13		Wednesday, June 14	
9:30am				
10am	Welcome		Non-Chemical Protection of Food	
10:30am	AI in Food and Nutrition		Non-Chemical Protection of Food	
11am				
11:30am			Heavy Metals in Food: Regulatory Update and	
12pm			Mitigation Strategies	
12:30pm	Keynote: Current Direction of and Challenges	note: Current Direction of and Challenges		
1pm		Classification of Foods Using Processing Level and		
1:30pm			Formulation	
2pm	Advancements in Dietary Bioactive Science			
2:30pm			Food Packaging and Recycling Innovations	
3pm				
3:30pm	Hazard, Risk and Global Regulations		What to Cover? Science Journalism and Story	
4pm				
4:30pm			Selection	
5pm				
5:30pm	Reception			
8pm				